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J's

Round 1 · Week starting Tue 01 Oct 2024

USQ

Division Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

J's Sun 06 Oct 2024 15:10 Court 1 Blue Indoor Team 2024 Yellow Indoor Team 2024

J's Sun 06 Oct 2024 15:10 Court 2 Pink Indoor Team 2024 Black Indoor Team 2024
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Round 2 · Week starting Tue 08 Oct 2024

USQ

Division Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

J's Sun 13 Oct 2024 15:10 Court 1 Blue Indoor Team 2024 Pink Indoor Team 2024

J's Sun 13 Oct 2024 15:10 Court 2 Yellow Indoor Team 2024 Black Indoor Team 2024
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Round 3 · Week starting Tue 22 Oct 2024

USQ

Division Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

J's Sun 27 Oct 2024 15:10 Court 1 Blue Indoor Team 2024 Black Indoor Team 2024

J's Sun 27 Oct 2024 15:10 Court 2 Yellow Indoor Team 2024 Pink Indoor Team 2024
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Round 4 · Week starting Tue 29 Oct 2024

USQ

Division Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

J's Sun 03 Nov 2024 15:10 Court 1 Blue Indoor Team 2024 Yellow Indoor Team 2024

J's Sun 03 Nov 2024 15:10 Court 2 Pink Indoor Team 2024 Black Indoor Team 2024

Page 5 of 6 Accessed at 27 Sep 2024 at 13:40:28



Round 5 · Week starting Tue 05 Nov 2024

USQ

Division Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

J's Sun 10 Nov 2024 15:10 Court 1 Blue Indoor Team 2024 Pink Indoor Team 2024

J's Sun 10 Nov 2024 15:10 Court 2 Yellow Indoor Team 2024 Black Indoor Team 2024

Round 6 · Week starting Tue 12 Nov 2024

USQ

Division Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

J's Sun 17 Nov 2024 15:10 Court 1 Blue Indoor Team 2024 Black Indoor Team 2024

J's Sun 17 Nov 2024 15:10 Court 2 Yellow Indoor Team 2024 Pink Indoor Team 2024
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